
Имя: 　　　　　　　 Дата: 　　　　　　 Оценка: 　　　

Наибольший общий делитель двух чисел

160, 90 300, 150

540, 108 120, 40

8, 60 45, 30

270, 375 40, 180

12, 20 144, 36

www.snowmath.com

https://www.snowmath.com


Имя: 　　　　　　　 Дата: 　　　　　　 Оценка: 　　　

Наибольший общий делитель двух чисел

160, 90

10

300, 150

150

540, 108

108

120, 40

40

8, 60

4

45, 30

15

270, 375

15

40, 180

20

12, 20

4

144, 36

36
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